PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

pl] s
i BACK PRESSURE CYLINBER
www.panzittasales.com PRESSURE suppi

RT

Quanity Rsquired Fer Mpdel
Code | Part Nusber Fart Namw =
»¢
[
0166 Spacgr Str, - DBack Shoe .
—— | 60409 L.H, Retaingxy Str, - Bagk Shoe 1
AL YN R.H, Retpiner Str, - Back Shgs 1
31 60034 Roll Pip }
d in A0409, 60410, 60050) 4
[ Socket ead Cap Screw 3/8-16 NC x 1-31/2 .
CP-4682 Connecting Link i
71 60073 Raller Chain 2
_ R lv 1
9| 60272 EFlat Washear b
1| 60077 Back Pressure Cylindsr 1
11 0443 Rod Climvig - Cnuntersunk {Inclpded in 600773 1
12 | A0473S pin - (Clewis ad in 600771 | 1
12 | 6044 Pin - (Countersunk Clevis Included in 6007711 1
13 4 3¢ Pin {Included in 6007731 1
41 C -5;88 Clin (Pin) [Included jin 60077) | 7
15 | 601 Rest - Cylinder 1
& CP-:L&OG ¥ Cap Screw 3/8-16 NC x 1 2
7 -573 Lock Washer /8 2
i CR=-6G8 Hex Nut 2/R-16 NC 2
60434 Seal Xit (Replacement in 60077} 1
._LF.Q.F_SJ:LQ."DJ
|
| [

OS PARTS LISTS.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

P.5
BACK PRESSURE CYL ILDER

BACK SHOE SUFPORT

Quapity deguired Per Yol
gode | Part umbar Part lame
60584 LW Spacer Sty. - Back Shoe 1
18 60585 { Spacer Str, - Back Shoe 1
r | 604 4 Retnj tr. - Back gwe i
2 L tginer Sty. - Back Shoe
—1 _gn' nckaL_g:Hgad Cap Screw 3/8-16_NC X 1-3/7] 6 ;
41 500, Crooved Fin £
S| 60477 pACET = was_};‘r::r :
4| 60475 $in (4:5§ 3] N 2
I Pin
Rl CP-2541 Cotter Pin 1/8 x 3/4) 4
o | fN4A8] Pin - 2
10l 0474 Anchot 1
1l i anz2i2 ___Elay Waghsy L
174 A0N27 Back Prassure Cylinder
131 AN44Y Rod - Clevis - Counrersunk (ineluded din 60077) 1
—lol CP-sp8A Clip (Pin) - - -
6] Andih Pin " " "
12l o satlsn  'Rest-fvlinder
12l Lo 1506 litax Cap Screw 31/8-16 NC x 1! 2
15! fp-gT% tnrk ‘Washer 1 /R *
20 ) LP-ARR Hex Nur 3/8-18 NG 2
FIFY.YLY Smal fir [Renlacement in 6002731 ) {
I
fl Not Shown ' ! ! |
] 1 ]
i I 1 {
T 1 | 1 ]

OS PARTS LISTS.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

—
po TICIX
WYDRAULIC VALVES AND GAUGES Mﬁ

Qu-p_g.,t:; Required Fer ¥e
J ¥
a£ I“-.
- i;‘ 594 1/4-20 NC x 2 4 -
: . 6N 1-142 i
5 {CP=AJ Hax Ciap Scraw ;;:d Cx 1- L
J_m_m_uu_rm = 3/8-16 NC g
A {CP.1506  lHax Cap Screv 3/8=16 NC x 1 i
CP-8479 Mex Cap Screw 3/Aalf NC x 3e3/4 :. _
JJ_MML__MLM H
I:ﬁ:m_u...___nmwf 172 Tubes 3fA=16. 1i
Ja laenossy [ Check Malve_ :
s {anoss [ Biow Chack VAIVE .

OS PARTS LISTS.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720
WwWw.panzittasa

-

RN ' P R P R o

les.com

ot

%@a '

HYDRAULIC VALVES AND GAUGE

Quantity Required Fer Model
[] ]

Part Nusber Part Name ala [ov |dn o
g% EaBT £
1 60931 Cantrol Valve - Directional BRI —
i 61330 subplate - Valye _ Tl il 1] 1] 1) -
3 60372 Socket Head Cap Screw [Rexroth) 1/4.20 NC x 2 41 41 a1 4] 4. a] |~
3 61559 Sgcket Head Cap Sgrew (Vickers] 1/4-20 NC % 1-1/2 41l ai 3] al a{ ¢ —
£ 51A3A Loci ulsth%qigh Collar 1/4 1] & 11 ¢
4 61101 Strain Relief Bushirg 1
5 61353 Angle - Yalve Suppori 1 1:.1
6 | ¢cp-g78 Hex Screw 3/8~18 NC x 1-1/2 ~2i.2q.2t2v 22
Fi CP-573 lock Washer /8 41 ¢ 4] 4 41 4 .
8 CP-668  Mex Nut 3/8-186 NC 4 41 4] &7 & 2
9 CPz1506  IHex Srrew 3/8-16 NC x 1 Rl el 2t 2i2]l.2
10 £1328 Chack Yalyve 1 1 1 i 1 14
1] ADGORS Pressurs Gauge 174 NPT Stem 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 61299 Manual Conirol Valve {Spa Areakdnwnl 1: 14J 131111
13 60990 Sgcket Head Cap Screw 3/8-16 NC x 1.3/4 31 3 3] 37 3] 3 ]
14 61293 Relief Valve 1117171111 :
15 ED05S Bulkhead Nut 3/4-16THD - 377 JIT 1 111 il 1T i
_16 CP-1967 _|Flat Washer [As Reauired To Set Reljef Valve Pressure 879 4/5 473 475 A/ 48T
Max 1260 PSI) i
7 61335 Angle - Reljef Valve Mount T I I 11111 1
_18 CP-8032 _ Hex Screw 1/4-20 NC x 1-3/4 et 2l 2t 2] Z1 2 ;
9 | (P-69 __ ltock Washer i/a AN AN -
20 CP-E8 Hex Mut 1/4-.20 NC 2l Zj 2t 2] 2172
£0433 . ..JQ.Ring Kit {5 Rings) (Rexroth Directional .Control Yalya) 0 1 W D Y R Y
r‘.ﬁ.ﬁl&,_ﬂm&im Kit (Vickers Directiong) Contre). Valve). . DU Y U0 S . W S 50 0 N DO O OO -
~-60932 _ ICo{l. {Rexroth Directinnal fonirol Yalye’ et 221 2| 7L
~61680  Loil... (Yickers Directional Contral.¥alve) 2l 2] 21 2] 22

(O

PARTS LISTS.max



JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

HYDRAULIC VALVE AND GAUGES

Fabaed

=
©n

- :
N e e sba o o L

OS PARTS LISTS.max

ity Begnired Per



JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


